
PolyDoc GA 2022
Start Time 18h13
End Time 19h26
Duration (Minutes) 73
Participants 18-22

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes) Attendance
Andreas Möri andreas.mori@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Dieuwertje Katelijn Modder dieuwertje.modder@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Nicholas Paul Morgan nicholas.morgan@epfl.ch 73 Online
Ayush Agarwal ayush.agarwal@epfl.ch 73 Online
Romain Maxime Dubuis romain.dubuis@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Manuel Pascal Koch manuel.koch@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Antoine Hoffmann antoine.hoffmann@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Rita Sarkis rita.sarkis@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Vinitra Swamy vinitra.swamy@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Julius Winter julius.winter@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Marie Bachmayer marie.bachmayer@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Moahan Murugappan moahan.murugappan@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Ravinitheseh Annapureddy ravinithesh.annapureddy@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Shardul Chiplunkar shardul.chiplunkar@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Andrii Romanenko andrii.romanenko@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Ankita Singhvi ankita.singhvi@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Jakob Langer jakob.langer@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Prabhu Prasad Swain prabhu.swain@epfl.ch 73 In-Person
Jean de Montmollin jean.demontmollin@epfl.ch 63 (entered later) In-Person
Wong Tak Hin tak.wong@epfl.ch 63 (entered later) In-Person
Haoqian Zhang haoqian.zhang@epfl.ch 63 (entered later) In-Person


